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7° Ranking 14 Luglio 2019

cognome

CAPORUSCIO
BERNASCONI
TIDEI
GALIMI
VESPA
LEONE
D'INNOCENTI
MICHELI
GUGLINI
GIORDANI
CIAMPA
PROSPERINI
SABATINI
FEDELI
NEGRI
LUCARELLI
CAROCCI
LUzzI
CELLETTI
TALAMO
PICCIONI
FRATINI
GRAGNANIELLO
MAGNO

Giuseppe
Anselmo
Fabrizio
Roberto
Angelo
Nicola

nome

Federica
Gabriele
Quinto
Antonio
Mauro
Matteo
Altibano
Americo
Riccardo
Fabio
Massimiliano
Angelo
Patrizio
Emiliano
Fabio
Franco
Luca
Luca
Gianluca
Raffaele
Massimo
Rolando
Gianmarco
Anselmo

23
24
20
23
22
20
20
21
21

17
18
20
20
18
17
18
21
19
19
18
17
12

Classifica individuale LUPI

23
23
23
20
19
20
20
19
19
22
21
20
18
18
19
19
17
14
15
15
15
14
17

punteggio

46
46
43
43
41
40
40
40
40
39
38
38
38
38
37
37
35
35
34
34
33
31
29
15

17
16
16
15
11
10



maglietta
maglietta
maglietta



